



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 27 85 16 Sakoda Saori17 64 1 Sorokaite Indre

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

77 217 Total Team
25 62 16 Sakoda Saori
23 63 22 Nabeya Yurie
17 54 15 Uchiseto Mami
10 62 Total Team
5 13 19 Miyashita Haruka
2 15 9 Shimamura Haruyo
1 8 7 Yamaguchi Mai
3 121 Total Team
2 25 19 Miyashita Haruka
1 15 16 Sakoda Saori

31 Total Team
121 400 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

83 225 Total Team
16 50 1 Sorokaite Indre
14 29 15 Sylla Miriam Fatime
12 24 14 Tirozzi Valentina
18 85 Total Team
7 23 7 Guiggi Martina
3 5 15 Sylla Miriam Fatime
2 11 13 Arrighetti Valentina
2 123 Total Team
1 18 16 Bosetti Lucia
1 7 11 Chirichella Cristina

20 Total Team
123 433 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Nagaoka Miyu
2 Zayasu KotokiL
3 Kimura Saori
5 Koto Chizuru
7 Yamaguchi Mai
8 Koga Sarina
9 Shimamura Haruyo

12 Ishii Yuki
13 Sato MioL
15 Uchiseto Mami
16 Sakoda Saori
19 Miyashita Haruka
21 Otake Riho
22 Nabeya Yurie

L L L L L
    
  

    

    
  

L L L L L
    
    
    


    

8

6

17
27
8

24

Coach:
Assistant:

MANABE, Masayoshi
KAWAKITA, Gen

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Sorokaite Indre
2 Malinov Ofelia
5 Bosetti Caterina
6 De Gennaro MonicaL
7 Guiggi Martina
9 Folie Raphaela

11 Chirichella Cristina
12 Sansonna StefaniaL
13 Arrighetti Valentina
14 Tirozzi Valentina
15 Sylla Miriam Fatime
16 Bosetti Lucia
17 Diouf Valentina
25 Orro Alessia

   
  
   

L L L L
    

 
L L

   
  

   
   

 
   

17
2

11

12

2

10
13
17
7

10
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Marco Bonitta
Fabio Soli

Referees: BOUDAYA, Taoufik (TUN) & ESPICALSKI, Rogerio (BRA)

ITA
JPN 2

3 20
25

25
20

28
30

26
24

24
22

123
121

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:40 0:30 0:32 2:37

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

66 2'00025.07.2015
Omaha
CenturyLink Center

Match duration:  Start: 20:10  End: 22:59  Total: 2:49
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2015
Final Round


